TIMBER-TO-CONCRETE JOINT SYSTEM
HYBRID STRUCTURES
The VGS, VGZ and RTR full-thread connectors are now certified for any
type of application where a timber element (wall, ceiling, etc.) must
transmit stresses to a concrete element (bracing core, foundation, etc.).
PREFABRICATION
The concrete prefabrication combines with timber prefabrication: the
reinforcing bars inserted into the concrete casting accommodate the full

 S
X X X
V
G
 S
X X X
L
d1
d1
LL
d1
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
9
TX 40
VGS9200 200 190 25
VGS9220 220 210 25
VGS9240 240 230 25
VGS9260 260 250 25
VGS9280 280 270 25
VGS9300 300 290 25
VGS9320 320 310 25
VGS9340 340 330 25
VGS9360 360 350 25
VGS9380 380 370 25
VGS9400 400 390 25
VGS9440 440 430 25
VGS9480 480 470 25
VGS9520 520 510 25
VGS9560 560 550 25
VGS9600 600 590 25
11
TX 50
VGS11200 200 190 25
VGS11225 225 215 25
VGS11250 250 240 25
VGS11275 275 265 25
VGS11300 300 290 25
VGS11325 325 315 25
VGS11350 350 340 25
VGS11375 375 365 25
VGS11400 400 390 25
VGS11425 425 415 25
VGS11450 450 440 25
VGS11475 475 465 25
VGS11500 500 490 25
VGS11525 525 515 25
VGS11550 550 540 25
VGS11575 575 565 25
VGS11600 600 590 25
11
SW 17
TX 50
VGS11650 650 630 25
VGS11700 700 680 25
VGS11750 750 680 25
VGS11800 800 780 25
VGS11850 850 830 25
VGS11900 900 880 25
VGS11950 950 930 25
VGS111000 1000 980 25
13
TX 50
VGS13200 200 190 25
VGS13250 250 240 25
VGS13300 300 280 25
VGS13350 350 330 25
VGS13400 400 380 25
VGS13450 450 430 25
VGS13500 500 480 25
VGS13550 550 530 25
VGS13600 600 580 25
13
SW 19
TX 50
VGS13650 650 630 25
VGS13700 700 680 25
VGS13750 750 730 25
VGS13800 800 780 25
VGS13850 850 830 25
VGS13900 900 880 25
VGS13950 950 930 25
VGS131000 1000 980 25
VGS131100 1100 1080 25
VGS131200 1200 1180 25
VGS131300 1300 1280 25
VGS131400 1400 1380 25
VGS131500 1500 1480 25
CODES AND DIMENSIONS
d1 CODE L b pcs
[mm] [mm] [mm]
9
TX 40
VGZ9200 200 190 25
VGZ9220 220 210 25
VGZ9240 240 230 25
VGZ9260 260 250 25
VGZ9280 280 270 25
VGZ9300 300 290 25
VGZ9320 320 310 25
VGZ9340 340 330 25
VGZ9360 360 350 25
VGZ9380 380 370 25
VGZ9400 400 390 25
VGZ9440 440 430 25
VGZ9480 480 470 25
VGZ9520 520 510 25
VGZ9560 560 550 25
VGZ9600 600 590 25
11
TX 50
VGZ11200 200 190 25
VGZ11250 250 240 25
VGZ11275 275 265 25
VGZ11300 300 290 25
VGZ11325 325 315 25
VGZ11350 350 340 25
VGZ11375 375 365 25
VGZ11400 400 390 25
VGZ11425 425 415 25
VGZ11450 450 440 25
VGZ11475 475 465 25
VGZ11500 500 490 25
VGZ11525 525 515 25
VGZ11550 550 540 25
VGZ11575 575 565 25
VGZ11600 600 590 25
VGZ11650 650 640 25
VGZ11700 700 690 25
VGZ11750 750 740 25
VGZ11800 800 790 25
VGZ11850 850 840 25
VGZ11900 900 890 25
VGZ11950 950 940 25
VGZ111000 1000 990 25
d1 CODE L pcs
[mm] [mm]
16 RTR162200 2200 10
VGS - full thread screw with countersunk or hexagonal head VGZ - mini full threaded screw with cylindrical head